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ROTARY TIL

TRACTOR HP REQUIRED IMPLEMENT WIDTH HITCH TYPES
25-50 HP 64",76", & 89" CAT1&CAT 2
QUICK HITCH

The compact Rotary Tiller excels at working
acres of dirt or creating large food plots. Our
Tiller cultivates the land by stirring up soil for
gardens, food plots, laying sod, and other tillage
needs. Choose from multiple depth levels to mix
up loose soil, or break up the toughest ground.
The Tiller’s self-sharpening tines are wide and
made of high-quality steel to mix up the soil
better. And if things turns rocky - this tiller is
uniquely built tough at every key point. The
rotary shaft is built tough with thick steel. The
circular bearing flange that supports the shaft is
strong, made of heavy-duty cast iron.
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PART #
WEIGHT

HITCH

MAX WORKING
DEPTH

WORKING WIDTH

OVERALL WIDTH

NUMBER OF
FLANGES

NUMBER OF TINES
(PER FLANGE)

HORSEPOWER

ROTAR ROTATION

DRIVELINE
(PROTECTION OPTIONS)

SKID SHOES

BUILT TOUGH

O COUNTYLINE

RTS5CL
638 Ibs

Cat 1Quick
Hitch

I
58.75"

64"

25-50

RT6CL
718 Ibs

Cat 1Quick
Hitch

'
75.5"

76"

6

30-50

Reversible (FWD/ REV)

RT7CL
800 Ibs

Cat1&Cat2
Quick Hitch

7
824"

89"

10

6

40-50

540 RPM Slip Clutch Protection (Standard)

0.4",1.4", 2.4" (Adjustable)

37" solid steel gearbox plate and endplates,

37" steel hitch frame.
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